
Beer & Cider 

 
PERONI (5.1%) 
 
PERONI ~ GLUTEN FREE (5.1%) 
 
PERONI ZERO (0%) 
 
CORONA EXTRA (4.5%) 
 
COLD BATH LAGER (4.5%) 
 
 

 
330ml 

 
330ml 

 
330ml 

 
330ml 

 
330ml 

 

 
£4.95 

 
£5.45 

 
£4.45 

 
£4.85 

 
£5.95 

 

 
PINEWOOD PALE ALE (4.4%) 
 
STRAY ALL DAY (4.6%) 
 
HARLOW BLONDE (3.9%) 
 
THISTLY CIDER TRAD (4.4%) 
 
THISTLY CIDER FRUIT (3.4%) 
 

 
500ml 

 
500ml 

 
500ml 

 
330ml 

 
330ml 

 
£6.95 

 
£6.95 

 
£6.95 

 
£6.75 

 
£6.75 

Spiri ts ~ 25ml 

 
Gin 
 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
 
WHITTAKERS 
 
SLINGSBY MARMALADE 
 
SLINGSBY RHUBARB 
 
SLINGSBY GOOSEBERRY 
 
YORKSHIRE GIN 
 
HENDRICKS 
 
 
Vodka 
 
FINLANDIA 
 
GREY GOOSE 
 
 
Brandy 
 
COURVOISIER 
 
REMY MARTIN 
 
COURVOISIER XO 
 
BERNEROY CALVADOS 
 
BARON DE SIGOGNAC 
 
LA GRANDE JOSIANE ORANGE 
ARMAGNAC 
 
 

 
 

 
£4.50 

 
£5.80 

 
£5.80 

 
£5.80 

 
£5.80 

 
£6.20 

 
£4.95 

 
 
 
 

£3.75 
 

£5.55 
 

 
 
 

£4.95 
 

£6.75 
 

£19.95 
 

£5.75 
 

£6.75 
 

£6.75 

 
Rum 
 
BACARDI 
 
CAPTAIN MORGAN’S 
 
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 
 
 
 
 
Whisky 
 
JACK DANIELS 
 
BUFFALO TRACE 
 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
 
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD 
 
BOWMORE 12 YEAR OLD 
 
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR OLD 
 
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD 
 
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD 
 
LAPHROIG 10 YEAR OLD 
 
JAMESON’S 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

£3.75 
 

£4.75 
 

£5.50 
 
 

 
 

 
 

£3.95 
 

£4.95 
 

£5.95 
 

£6.95 
 

£6.50 
 

£6.95 
 

£7.25 
 

£6.50 
 

£6.50 
 

£3.95 
 
 
 
 

Liqueurs,  Vermouths,  Aperit i f s  

 
TIA MARIA ~ 25ml 
 
COINTREAU ~ 25ml 
 
DISARONNO AMARETTO ~ 25ml 
 
DRAMBUIE ~ 25ml 
 
SOUTHERN COMFORT ~ 25ml 
 
BAILEYS ~ 50ml 

 
 
 
 

 
£4.50 

 
£4.50 

 
£4.50 

 
£4.95 

 
£3.50 

 
£5.50 

 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY ~ 50ml 
 
MARTINI ROSSO ~ 50ml 
 
MARTINI BIANCO ~ 50ml 
 
PIMMS ~ 50ml 
 
APEROL ~ 50ml 
 
CAMPARI ~ 25ml 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£5.50 

 
£4.50 

 
£4.50 

 

 



Soft Drinks 

 
FENTIMANS WILD ENGLISH 
ELDERFLOWER 
 
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER   
 
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 
 
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC 
WATER 
 
FEVER TREE NATURAL TONIC 
WATER 
 
FEVER TREE LIGHT 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER 
 
FEVER TREE LIGHT  
ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER 
 
APPLETISER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
275ml 

 
 

275ml 
 

275ml 
 

200ml 
 

200ml 
 
 

200ml 
 
 

200ml 
 
 

275ml 

 
£5.50 

 
 

£5.50 
 

£5.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 
 

£3.50 
 
 

£3.50 
 
 

£4.25 

 
ORANGE JUICE 
 
CRANBERRY JUICE 
 
TOMATO JUICE 
 
COKE / DIET COKE 
 
LEMONADE 
 
SODA 
 
GINGER ALE 
 
HARROGATE SPARKLING / STILL 
 
HARROGATE SPARKLING / STILL 
 
 
 

 
200ml 

 
250ml 

 
200ml 

 
200ml 

 
200ml 

 
200ml 

 
200ml 

 
750ml 

 
330ml 

 
 

 
£3.95 

 
  £3.75 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.25 

 
£3.25 

 
£3.25 

 
£3.50 

 
£1.95 

 
 

Tea & Coffee 

 
CAFETIERE (Per Cup) 
 
CAFETIERE DECAFFEINATED (Per Cup) 
 
ESPRESSO 
 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / MACCHIATTO 
 
AMERICANO 
 
CAPPUCCINO 
 
CAFÉ LATTE  
 
FLAT WHITE 

  
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£2.75 

 
£3.75 

 
£2.95 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.50 

 
YORKSHIRE TEA 
 
TAYLORS BREAKFAST TEA 
DECAFFEINATED  
 
GREEN TEA 
 
EARL GREY 
 
PEPPERMINT TEA 
 

 
 
 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
 
 

 


