		Beer	ॐ Cider		
PERONI (5.1%)	330ml	£4.95	PINEWOOD PALE ALE (4.4%)	500ml	£6.95
PERONI ~ GLUTEN FREE (5.1%)	330ml	£5.45	STRAY ALL DAY (4.6%)	500ml	£6.95
PERONI ZERO (0%)	330ml	£4.45	HARLOW BLONDE (3.9%)	500ml	£6.95
CORONA EXTRA (4.5%)	330ml	£4.85	THISTLY CIDER TRAD (4.4%)	330ml	£6.75
COLD BATH LAGER (4.5%)	330ml	£5.95	THISTLY CIDER FRUIT (3.4%)	330ml	£6.75
		Spirits	: ~ 25ml		
Gin			Rum		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		£4.50	BACARDI		£3.75
WHITTAKERS		£5.80	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S		£4.75
SLINGSBY MARMALADE		£5.80	KRAKEN BLACK SPICED		£5.50
SLINGSBY RHUBARB		£5.80			
SLINGSBY GOOSEBERRY		£5.80	II771 · 1		
YORKSHIRE GIN		£6.20	Whisky		62.05
HENDRICKS		£4.95	JACK DANIELS		£3.95
Vodka			BUFFALO TRACE		£4.95 £5.95
FINLANDIA		£,3.75	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK		
GREY GOOSE		£5.75	DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD  BOWMORE 12 YEAR OLD		£6.95
GRE1 GOOSE		£,3.33	HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR OLD		£,6.95
Brandy					
COURVOISIER		£4.95	TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD		£7.25
REMY MARTIN		£6.75	GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD		£6.50
COURVOISIER XO		£19.95	LAPHROIG 10 YEAR OLD		£6.50
BERNEROY CALVADOS		£5.75	JAMESON'S		£3.95
BARON DE SIGOGNAC		£6.75			
LA GRANDE JOSIANE ORANGE ARMAGNAC		£6.75			
	Liqu	eurs, Ver	mouths, Aperitifs		
TIA MARIA ~ 25ml		£4.50	MARTINI EXTRA DRY ~ 50ml		£3.50
COINTREAU ~ 25ml		£4.50	MARTINI ROSSO ~ 50ml		£3.50
DISARONNO AMARETTO ~ 25ml		£4.50	MARTINI BIANCO ~ 50ml		£3.50
DRAMBUIE ~ 25ml		£4.95	PIMMS ~ 50ml		£5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT ~ 25ml		£3.50	APEROL ~ 50ml		£4.50
BAILEYS ~ 50ml		£5.50	CAMPARI ~ 25ml		£4.50

Soft Drinks							
FENTIMANS WILD ENGLISH Elderflower	275ml	£5.50	ORANGE JUICE	200ml	£3.95		
			CRANBERRY JUICE	250ml	£3.75		
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	275ml	£5.50	TOMATO JUICE	200ml	£3.50		
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	275ml	£5.50	TOMATO JOICE	2001111	٤,3.30		
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	200ml	C2 50	COKE / DIET COKE	200ml	£3.50		
WATER	2001111	£3.50	LEMONADE	200ml	£,3.25		
FEWER TREE NATURAL TONIC	200ml	£3.50	CODA	200 1	(2.25		
FEVER TREE NATURAL TONIC WATER			SODA	200ml	£3.25		
	200ml	£3.50	GINGER ALE	200ml	£3.25		
FEVER TREE LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER	2001	C2 E0	HARROGATE SPARKLING / STILL	750ml	£3.50		
FEVER TREE LIGHT	200ml	£3.50	HARROGATE SPARKLING / STILL	330ml	£1.95		
ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER APPLETISER	275ml	£4.25					

Tea & Coffee							
CAFETIERE (Per Cup)	£3.50	YORKSHIRE TEA	£2.50				
CAFETIERE DECAFFEINATED (Per Cup)	£3.50	DECAFFEINATED  GREEN TEA  EARL GREY  PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50				
ESPRESSO	£2.75		£2.50				
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / MACCHIATTO	£3.75		£2.50				
AMERICANO	£2.95		£2.50				
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50						
CAFÉ LATTE	£3.50						
FLAT WHITE	£3.50						